

TOWN OF EATONVILLE COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY STREET BANNER INSTALLATION REQUEST APPLICATION

Applicant / Organization:	
Purpose of Banners:	
Contact Person Phone:	
banners installed within a 5-day period	ingent on the schedules of TOE facilities staff. It is reasonable to expect surrounding the target installation date.
Date of Removal:	
Install on: North of East Kenned	ly Blvd South of East Kennedy BlvdBoth
Total Cost \$	
All banner designs must be approved b application approval.	y the Town of Eatonville Community Redevelopment Agency prior to final
Approved banners must be fabricated no less than five (5) days prior to the scheduled date of installation.	
The installation fee shall be paid when	banner placement is approved.
Payment should be made to: Town of E	Eatonville Community Redevelopment Agency
lost, stolen, or damaged banners and re Eatonville Community Redevelopment banners. Applicants are to retrieve their	edevelopment Agency and the Town of Eatonville will not be responsible for serve the right to refuse any banner deemed unfit for installation. The Town of Agency and the Town of Eatonville will not be responsible for storing r banners within ten (10) working days after being taken down. I have read Community Redevelopment Agency (CRA) Street Banner Program policy.
Authorized Representative	 Date

Applications can be submitted to cra@townofeatonville.org or in person at Town of Eatonville Town Hall, 307 E. Kennedy Blvd. Eatonville, FL 32751 or call 407-623-8916 for more information.